08/11/18

LEAG JB TIME CODES/S

EL 14:00 2052 1

14:05 2053 1

14:45 2054 1

15:45 2058 1

NBA 20:00 2059 1

21:00 2060 1
22:00 2061 1

22:30 2062 1

Josrstle

Your Game.Your Passion!

HOME TEAM

BAYERN BB
MACCABI TEL AVIV
OLIMPIA MILANO
GRAN CANARIA
OKC THUNDER
PHO SUNS
POR T BLAZERS
GS WARRIORS

iNBA

AWAY TEAM

DARUSSAFAKA
REAL MADRID
CSKA MOSCOW
ANADOLU EFES
HOU ROCKETS
BOS CELTICS
LA CLIPPERS
MIL BUCKS

Page 1 of 8

QOdds are subject to change without notice

NOTICE - Overtime is taken into account for all basketball bets except for the following bet types: Final Result in the form of 1X2; Half
Time / Full Time; Total Points Margin 40/48 and those bets that have to do with 2nd half or 4th quarter, in which the score of the section
of the game is taken into account”.

MAIN MATCH BETS

UNDER/OVER TOTAL

UNDER/OVER POINTS

UNDER/OVER POINTS

MONEY LINE FINAL WITH HC POINTS HOME AWAY RESULT 1X2
1 2 HC 1 2 JUNDER LINE OVER JUNDER LINE OVER JUNDER LINE OVER 1 X 2 1X 12 X2
100101

122 375)]|-85 1.87 183] 1.80 1565 190 | 180 825 190 ]| 190 735 180 ] 1.25 15.00 430 1.15 - 3.34
280 138 ] 55 190 1.80|] 1.87 1695 183 | 1.80 825 190 | 185 875 1.85]3.20 1500 142 264 - 1.30
270 140 ] 55 1.85 1.85| 187 1715 183 | 185 835 185 183 885 1.87 | 3.00 1500 145 250 - 1.32
210 165] 25 1.83 1.87| 185 1695 185 ] 190 835 180 | 1.87 855 183|225 1450 1.75 195 - 1.56
260 150 | 45 1.87 1.83] 1.83 2155 187 | 1.83 1055 1.77 | 1.80 1095 1.80 | 2.75 1250 157 225 - 1.39
460 120 ] 95 1.80 190| 185 2115 185 | 1.77 1015 183 | 1.77 1105 1.83 | 490 1500 123 3.69 - 1.14
148 265)]-55 190 1.80| 1.83 2255 187 | 1.83 1145 177 | 1.80 1105 1.80 | 1.53 1250 290 1.36 - 235
135 320 ]|-75 190 180| 1.85 2355 185 | 1.756 1215 185 ]| 1.80 1145 1.80 | 1.37 1350 3.60 1.24 - 284




08/11/18

Jersstle

Your Game.Your Passion!

LEAG JB TIME CODES/S HOME TEAM
EL 14:00 2052 1 BAYERN BB

14:05 2053 1 MACCABI TEL AVIV
14:45 2054 1 OLIMPIA MILANO
15:45 2058 1 GRAN CANARIA

NBA 20:00 2059 1 OKC THUNDER
21:00 2060 1 PHO SUNS
22:00 2061 1 POR T BLAZERS
22:30 2062 1 GS WARRIORS

“NBA

AWAY TEAM

DARUSSAFAKA
REAL MADRID
CSKA MOSCOW
ANADOLU EFES
HOU ROCKETS
BOS CELTICS
LA CLIPPERS
MIL BUCKS
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WINNING MARGIN

QOdds are subject to change without notice

HOME AWAY

1-5 6-10 1115 16-20 21-25 26+ 1-5 6-10 11-15 16-20 21-25 26+ |HTHC 11 12 21 2/2 1M X1 21 11X XIX 2/X 1/2 X/2 2/2
114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125

425 375 410 550 925 12.00] 6.50 12.00 28.00 75.00 250.00 500.00{ -4.5 2.60 4.60 4.60 2.60] 1.35 25.00 5.75 32.00 90.00 32.00 14.00 65.00 5.00
550 7.75 13.00 28.00 65.00 130.00] 440 440 525 725 1200 14.00] 2.5 2.60 4.60 4.60 2.60] 3.60 55.00 11.50 28.00 90.00 30.00 6.00 28.00 1.58
550 7.75 13.00 28.00 65.00 130.00] 440 440 525 725 1200 14.00] 2.5 2.60 4.60 4.60 2.60] 3.40 55.00 11.00 28.00 90.00 28.00 6.00 28.00 1.62
440 6.00 10.00 21.00 50.00 120.00] 3.90 440 6.00 10.00 21.00 35.00| 1.5 2.60 4.60 4.60 2.60] 2.55 40.00 8.50 25.00 90.00 25.00 7.00 32.00 2.00
550 7.25 11.00 19.00 38.00 55.00) 4.75 490 575 7.75 1200 12.00] 2.5 2.50 4.50 4.50 2.50] 3.20 50.00 9.25 22.00 90.00 21.00 6.25 32.00 1.75
7.25 12.00 23.00 50.00 140.00 350.00] 4.90 4.40 450 550 7.75 725 ] 45 250 4.50 4.50 2.50] 5.75 85.00 16.00 25.00 90.00 25.00 5.50 28.00 1.35
460 460 525 725 1150 12.00] 550 7.75 12,50 23.00 50.00 90.00|-2.5 2.50 4.50 4.50 2.50] 1.72 32.00 6.25 22.00 90.00 22.00 9.50 50.00 3.35
475 450 490 6.25 925 875 625 925 16.00 32.00 75.00 140.00]-3.5 2.50 4.50 4.50 2.50] 1.52 28.00 5.75 23.00 90.00 23.00 11.50 65.00 4.25
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LEAG JB TIME CODES/S

EL 14:00 2052 1

14:05 2053 1

14:45 2054 1

15:45 2058 1

NBA 20:00 2059 1

21:00 2060 1
22:00 2061 1

22:30 2062 1

Jorstle

Your Game.Your Passion!

HOME TEAM

BAYERN BB
MACCABI TEL AVIV
OLIMPIA MILANO
GRAN CANARIA
OKC THUNDER
PHO SUNS
POR T BLAZERS
GS WARRIORS

“NBA

AWAY TEAM

DARUSSAFAKA
REAL MADRID
CSKA MOSCOW
ANADOLU EFES
HOU ROCKETS
BOS CELTICS
LA CLIPPERS
MIL BUCKS
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1ST HALF BETS

2ND HALF BETS

FINAL RESULT WITH HANDICAP U/O POINTS U/O HOME U/O AWAY RESULT 1X2 WITH HANDICAP U/O POINTS

1 X 2 HC 1 2 JUNDER LINE OVERJUNDER LINE OVER|UNDER LINE OVER 1 X 2 HC 1 2 JUNDER LINE OVER
140 20.00 3.10]-450 1.85 1.85] 1.80 775 190] 1.85 415 1.85]| 1.85 375 1.85]| 1.48 19.00 2.80]0.50 - - 190 775 1.80
255 20.00 1.57] 250 1.90 1.80] 1.87 835 1.83]| 1.85 415 1.85| 1.85 435 1.85]| 245 19.00 1.62]0.50 - - 1.85 845 1.85
245 21.00 1.60] 250 1.87 1.83] 1.90 845 180 1.85 415 1.85]| 1.85 445 1.85]| 2.38 19.00 1.63]0.50 - - 1.87 855 1.83
210 20.00 1.81] 0.50 1.90 1.80] 1.87 835 1.83]| 1.85 415 1.85| 1.85 435 1.85]|2.08 19.00 1.83]0.50 - - 1.83 845 1.87
230 20.00 1.60] 2.50 1.75 1.85] - 0.5 - 1.80 525 1.80]| 1.80 555 1.80| 2.15 20.00 1.67]0.50 - - - 0.5 -
3.10 22.00 1.35] 550 1.75 1.85] 1.75 1035 1.85] 1.80 50.5 1.80] 1.80 555 1.80| 2.65 21.00 1.45]0.50 - - - 0.5 -
1.68 20.00 2.35]-2.50 1.80 1.80] 1.75 1155 1.85] 1.80 575 1.80| 1.80 555 1.80| 1.65 21.00 2.18]0.50 - - - 0.5 -
145 21.00 2.65]-3.50 1.77 1.83] - 0.5 - 1.80 605 1.80]| 1.80 575 1.80| 1.55 21.00 2.35]0.50 - - - 0.5 -
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Jerst(e

Your Game.Your Passion!

NOTICE - Overtime is taken into account for all basketball bets except for the following bet types: Final Result in the form of 1X2; Half Time / Full Time; Total Points
Margin 40/48 and those bets that have to do with 2nd half or 4th quarter, in which the score of the section of the game is taken into account”.

“NBA

RESULT 1X2 WITH HANDICAP U/O POINTS RESULT 1X2 WITH HANDICAP RESULT 1X2 WITH HANDICAP RESULT 1X2 WITH HANDICAP
1 X 2 HC 1 2 |JUNDER LINE OVER 1 X 2 HC 1 2 1 X 2 HC 1 2 1 X 2 HC 1 2
08/11/18
EL  14:00 2052 1 BAYERN BB DARUSSAFAKA 163 14,50 2.80| -2.50 1.87 1.83] 1.77 39.5 1.93]| 1.60 15.50 2.55]-2.50 1.90 1.80] 1.60 15.50 2.55]-2.50 1.93 1.77] 1.68 14.50 2.40|-1.50 1.85 1.85
14:05 2053 1 MACCABI TEL AVIV REAL MADRID 240 1450 1.67| 1.50 1.87 1.83] 1.83 425 1.87] 230 1550 1.72]1.50 1.83 1.87] 2.30 15.50 1.73]1.50 1.83 1.87] 2.20 15.00 1.78|0.50 1.95 1.75
14:45 2054 OLIMPIA MILANO CSKA MOSCOW 238 1450 1.70| 1.50 1.83 1.87] 1.95 425 175|225 1550 1.73]1.50 1.80 1.90] 2.25 15.50 1.73]1.50 1.80 1.90] 2.18 15.00 1.80|0.50 1.93 1.77
15:45 2058 GRAN CANARIA ANADOLU EFES 210 14.00 1.88| 0.50 1.85 1.85] 1.83 425 1.87] 2.05 1550 1.88]0.50 1.83 1.87] 2.05 15.50 1.88]0.50 1.83 1.87] 2.05 15.00 1.90|0.50 1.80 1.90
NBA 20:00 2059 OKC THUNDER HOU ROCKETS 218 16.50 1.70| 1.50 1.77 1.83] 1.83 545 1.77] 2.12 1550 1.75]0.50 1.88 1.72] 2.10 16.50 1.72]1.50 1.72 1.88] 2.05 15.00 1.81|0.50 1.80 1.80
21:00 2060 PHO SUNS BOS CELTICS 265 17.00 1.48]| 3.50 1.72 1.88] 1.83 535 1.77] 2.45 16.00 1.55]2.50 1.75 1.85] 2.45 17.00 1.55]2.50 1.80 1.80] 2.25 15.00 1.68|1.50 1.77 1.83
22:00 2061 POR T BLAZERS LA CLIPPERS 1.68 17.00 2.20| -1.50 1.80 1.80] 1.80 575 1.80| 1.72 16.00 2.12]-1.50 1.88 1.72] 1.72 17.00 2.12]-1.50 1.85 1.75] 1.80 15.00 2.05|-0.50 1.77 1.83
22:30 2062 GS WARRIORS MIL BUCKS 168 17.50 2.35| -2.50 1.85 1.75] 1.80 60.5 1.80] 1.65 16.50 2.25]-1.50 1.80 1.80] 1.63 17.50 2.25]-1.50 1.75 1.85] 1.75 15.50 2.12|-0.50 1.72 1.88
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jus‘f@ F
Your Game.Your Passion! E‘

LEAG JB TIME CODES/S HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM ODD/EVEN BETS
1ST HALF 2ND HALF 1ST QTR 2ND QTR 3RD QTR 4TH QTR
OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN OoDD EVEN
102 103 104 105
08/11/18

EL  14:00 2052 1 BAYERN BB DARUSSAFAKA 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
14:05 2053 1 MACCABI TEL AVIV REAL MADRID - - 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
14:45 2054 1 OLIMPIA MILANO CSKA MOSCOW 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
15:45 2058 1 GRAN CANARIA ANADOLU EFES 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
NBA 20:00 2059 1 OKC THUNDER HOU ROCKETS 1.80 1.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
21:00 2060 1 PHO SUNS BOS CELTICS 1.83 1.87 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
22:00 2061 1 POR T BLAZERS LA CLIPPERS 1.80 1.90 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
22:30 2062 1 GS WARRIORS MIL BUCKS 1.83 1.87 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85 1.85
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Jorstle

Your Game.Your Passion!

“NBA

LEAG JB TIME CODES/S HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM MOST POINTS BETS
HALF WITH MOST POINTS QUARTER WITH MOST POINTS
1st HALF (+0,5) 2nd HALF (-0,5) | 1stQUARTER 2nd QUARTER 3rd QUARTER  4th QUARTER EQUALS
151 152 126 127 128 129 130
08/11/18
EL 14:00 2052 1 BAYERN BB DARUSSAFAKA 1.95 1.75 3.60 4.00 4.40 2.95 11.50
14:05 2053 1 MACCABI TEL AVIV REAL MADRID 1.95 1.75 3.60 4.00 4.40 2.95 12.00
14:45 2054 1 OLIMPIA MILANO CSKA MOSCOW 1.95 1.75 3.60 4.00 4.25 2.95 12.50
15:45 2058 1 GRAN CANARIA ANADOLU EFES 1.95 1.75 3.60 4.10 4.40 2.95 11.50
NBA 20:00 2059 1 OKC THUNDER HOU ROCKETS 1.85 1.65 - - - - -
21:00 2060 1 PHO SUNS BOS CELTICS 1.85 1.65 - - - - -
22:00 2061 1 POR T BLAZERS LA CLIPPERS 1.85 1.65 - - - - -
22:30 2062 1 GS WARRIORS MIL BUCKS 1.85 1.65 - - - - -
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NOTICE - Overtime is taken into account for all basketball bets except for the following bet types: Final Result in the form of
1X2; Half Time / Full Time; Total Points Margin 40/48 and those bets that have to do with 2nd half or 4th quarter, in which the
score of the section of the game is taken into account”.

Josrstle

Your Game.Your Passion!

“NBA

LEAG JB TIME CODES/S HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
101-110 Pts 111-120 Pts 121-130 Pts 131-140 Pts 141-150 Pts 151-160 Pts 161-170 Pts 171-180 Pts LE13030 E:SAN 181 o;t'\;ORE
08/11/18
EL 14:00 2052 BAYERN BB DARUSSAFAKA 110.00 100.00 18.00 6.00 3.40 2.95 3.60 6.25 110.00 12.50
14:05 2053 MACCABI TEL AVIV REAL MADRID 110.00 110.00 110.00 25.00 7.75 3.90 3.05 3.30 110.00 3.25
14:45 2054 OLIMPIA MILANO CSKA MOSCOW 110.00 110.00 110.00 35.00 9.50 4.40 3.10 3.15 110.00 2.80
15:45 2058 GRAN CANARIA ANADOLU EFES 110.00 110.00 110.00 25.00 7.50 3.90 3.05 3.30 110.00 3.30
NBA 20:00 2059 OKC THUNDER HOU ROCKETS - - - - - - - - - -
21:00 2060 PHO SUNS BOS CELTICS - - - - - - - - - -
22:00 2061 POR T BLAZERS LA CLIPPERS - - - - - - - - - -
22:30 2062 GS WARRIORS MIL BUCKS - - - - - - - - - -
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Full Time; Total Points Margin 40/48 and those bets that have to do with 2nd half or 4th quarter, in which the score of the section of the
game is taken into account”.

Your Game.Your Passion!

jugl- & g} N BA NOTICE - Overtime is taken into account for all basketball bets except for the following bet types: Final Result in the form of 1X2; Half Time /

LEAG JB TIME CODES/S HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM TOTAL POINTS MARGIN BETS

48 MINUTE MATCHES

151-160 Pts 161-170 Pts 171-180 Pts 181-190 Pts 191-200 Pts 201-210 Pts 211-220 Pts 221-230 Pts 231-240 Pts 241-250 Pts LE1S;) .:::N 250 O;tTORE
131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142
08/11/18

EL  14:00 2052 1 BAYERN BB DARUSSAFAKA - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:05 2053 1 MACCABI TEL AVIV REAL MADRID - - - - - - - - - - - -
14:45 2054 1 OLIMPIA MILANO CSKA MOSCOW - - - - - - - - - - - -
15:45 2058 1 GRAN CANARIA ANADOLU EFES - - - - - - - - - - - -

NBA 20:00 2059 1 OKC THUNDER HOU ROCKETS 11000 11000  40.00 12.00 5.25 3.60 3.25 4.00 6.75 1500 11000  38.00
21:00 2060 1 PHO SUNS BOS CELTICS 110.00 11000  25.00 8.75 4.50 3.30 3.35 4.60 8.50 2200 11000  65.00
22:00 2061 1 PORTBLAZERS LA CLIPPERS 11000 11000 11000  38.00 11.50 5.25 3.60 3.35 4.10 675 11000  10.50
22:30 2062 1 GS WARRIORS MIL BUCKS 110.00 11000  110.00 11000  35.00 1150 5.50 3.75 3.40 4.10 11000  4.10




